
Kool Kids Club Summer Trip Price List 

 

The planned trips are as follows:  

Tuesday 26th July- Snowball Plantation: £8 Additional Charge. Cost includes 

the day out, all activities and a BBQ lunch.  

Thursday 28th July- Homestead Park and chips: Free 

 

Monday 1st August – Either Pizza Express ‘Make your own Pizza’ Party or Lazerquest and 

McDonalds: Both £10 

Please note: We recommend Lazer quest for children over the age of 8 years only   

Wednesday 3rd August- Olympic Fun Day: Kool Kids Club will be hosting an Olympic Celebration 

day with a range of exciting activities.  A variety of workshops will be on offer for an extra £1. 

Thursday 4th August- Either Roller Skating Party at Energise, or St James’ Park VIP stadium tour 

(Newcastle United): Both £10 

 

Tuesday 9th August- Clifton Sports Club; Rugby, Squash, Cricket & Tennis: £4 

Thursday 11th August- Fun Day at Dunnington Holiday Club: £3 

Note: This may be cancelled if the weather is bad 

 

Tuesday 16th August- Yorkshire Wildlife Park:  £10 

Thursday 18th August- The Big Kool Kids Fun Day: This is free and, although we are taking 

childcare bookings for the day, is open to all our families. So if you want to pop in and have 

some fun, please do!  

 

Tuesday 23rd August- Filey: £10 Cost includes a day at the beach and an ice cream (if it is warm 

enough!) 

Thursday 25th August- Homestead Park and chips: Free 

 

Tuesday 30th August- Snowball Plantation: £8 Additional Charge. Cost includes the day out, all 

activities and a BBQ lunch.  

Note: We do not have use of the school building on this day, so we will meet in the school 

car park at 9am and drop off at 5am. Children must not be dropped off/picked up 

earlier/later than these times.  

 

Monday 5th September- Either Eden Camp or Hungry Horse Party (includes playtime, buffet, 

balloons and face painting): Both £10 

 


